
I II III IV V VI VII VIII

12.09.2024 Thursday GK GK GK/Art GK GK GK/Art GK/Art GK/Art

13.09.2024 Friday
Eng/Hindi-

Dic/Art
Eng/Hindi-

Dic/Art
Eng/Hindi-Dic

Eng/Hindi-
Dic/Art

Eng/Hindi-
Dic/Art

Sanskrit Social Science
Hindi 

Language

14.09.2024 Saturday
English 

Language
Hindi 

Language
English 

Language
Computer

Hindi 
Language

------
Hindi 

Literature
Hindi 

Literature

17.09.2024 Tuesday
English 

Read/Resi
English 

Read/Resi
English 

(Oral/Aural)
English 

(Oral/Aural)
English 

Literature
Social Science ------

English 
Literature

18.09.2024 Wednesday
Hindi Hindi Hindi Hindi English 

Computer
English 

------

Sughar Singh Academy
Swarn Jayanti Vihar

Term-I Examination (Datesheet : 2024-25)

Date Day
Class/Subject

18.09.2024 Wednesday
Hindi 

Read/Resi
Hindi 

Read/Resi
Hindi 

(Oral/Aural)
Hindi 

(Oral/Aural)
English 

Language
Computer

English 
Language

------

19.09.2024 Thursday
EVS-1 

(Science)
EVS-1 

(Science)
Science Maths Science

Hindi 
Language

Sanskrit Science

20.09.2024 Friday
English 

Literature
English 

Language
Computer

Hindi 
Language

Hindi 
Literature

------ Science ------

21.09.2024 Saturday
Hindi 

Language
Hindi 

Literature
Hindi 

Literature
------

Hindi/Eng 
(Oral/Aural)

Science ------ Computer

23.09.2024 Monday
EVS-2 
(S.St)

EVS-2 
(S.St)

------ Science Maths
English 

Literature
Maths Maths

24.09.2024 Tuesday ------ ------ Maths
Hindi 

Literature
------

English 
Language

------ Social Science

25.09.2024 Wednesday Computer Maths
English 

Literature
English 

Literature
Social Studies ------

English 
Literature

English 
Language

26.09.2024 Thursday Maths
English 

Literature
Social Studies Social Studies Sanskrit Maths

Hindi 
Language

------

Hindi Hindi English Hindi 
27.09.2024 Friday

Hindi 
Literature

Computer
Hindi 

Language
English 

Language
Computer

Hindi 
Literature

Computer Sanskrit


